

Materiale de constructii

I.D.: 44989961

Data publicarii	20.12.19	Coduri CPV	44140000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.251,38 RON - 1.251,38 RON

Descriere: Denumire UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare PRIZA MODUL GEWIS Buc 20 11.76 235.2 DOZA MODUL ST 4P GEWIS Buc 10 3.96 39.6 SUPORT MODUL 4P COMTEC Buc 9 2.69 24.21 RAMA MODUL 4P IEF Buc 10 2.69 26.9 SUPORT MODUL 2P Buc 3 2.27 6.81 DOZA MODUL ST 2P GEWIS Buc 3 1.68 5.04 INTRERUPATOR MODUL GEWIS Buc 4 6.3 25.2 TASTA FALSA ELMARK Buc 2 0.92 1.84 SIGURANTA AUTOM 16A 1P LEGRAND Buc 2 10.92 21.84 SIGURANTA AUTOM 32A 1P LEGRAND Buc 2 11.34 22.68 TABLOU SIGURANTA 4P VIKO Buc 1 10.92 10.92 VOP LAV INNENWEISS INT 15L II Buc 5 67.23 336.15 SCH SET ZUGRAV PROFESIONAL 20245 Buc 3 20.59 61.77 TINCI KNAUF EXT 40KG Buc 17 20.17 342.89 IPSOS KG Kg 5 1.68 8.4 VAR PT.MORTAR 20KG SAC 3 9.24 27.72 CIMENT STRUCTO 40 KG SAC 3 18.07 54.21
